
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-28 - DANILLE TAYLOR -
10:24:39.378 1 1:38.867 86.298 66 111 19

10:26:16.584 2 1:37.206 87.772 70 110 19

10:27:54.274 3 1:37.690 87.337 46 112 19

10:29:31.865 4 1:37.591 87.426 62 110 19

10:31:10.702 5 1:38.837 86.324 67 111 19

10:32:47.560 6 1:36.858 88.088 65 110 19

L3-01 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
10:25:24.700 1 1:50.745 77.042 32 95 19

10:27:06.515 2 1:41.815 83.799 31 99 19

10:28:47.990 3 1:41.475 84.080 21 91 19

10:30:29.198 4 1:41.208 84.302 32 98 19

10:32:14.277 5 1:45.079 81.196 26 107 19

10:34:01.470 6 1:47.193 79.595 18 87 19

10:35:39.856 7 1:38.386 86.720 35 96 19

10:37:20.584 8 1:40.728 84.703 20 90 19

L3-35 - FRANK LASTER -
10:27:01.836 1 1:43.775 82.216 82 122 19

10:28:44.748 2 1:42.912 82.906 78 119 19

10:30:28.080 3 1:43.332 82.569 78 117 19

10:32:14.189 4 1:46.109 80.408 71 122 19

10:34:01.664 5 1:47.475 79.386 64 117 19

10:35:41.030 6 1:39.366 85.864 72 118 19

10:37:22.230 7 1:41.200 84.308 76 118 19

L3-25 - MIKE CIOBANU -
10:27:02.896 1 1:43.966 82.065 11 65 19

10:28:42.713 2 1:39.817 85.476 10 67 19

10:30:27.545 3 1:44.832 81.387 11 69 19

10:32:10.449 4 1:42.904 82.912 17 71 19

10:33:51.400 5 1:40.951 84.516 9 62 19

10:35:32.977 6 1:41.577 83.995 9 65 19

10:37:16.221 7 1:43.244 82.639 12 69 19

L3-14 - IVAN MCGILLIS -
10:25:09.191 1 1:48.798 78.421 46 98 19

10:26:54.795 2 1:45.604 80.792 24 87 19

10:28:39.136 3 1:44.341 81.770 34 98 19

10:30:19.231 4 1:40.095 85.239 61 108 19

10:32:02.975 5 1:43.744 82.241 38 83 19

10:33:47.947 6 1:44.972 81.279 33 83 19

10:35:33.117 7 1:45.170 81.126 42 103 19

10:37:15.950 8 1:42.833 82.969 82 112 19

L3-16 - KEN SOTERO -
10:27:45.623 1 1:41.562 84.008 34 80 19

10:29:30.209 2 1:44.586 81.579 39 81 19

10:31:14.162 3 1:43.953 82.076 43 58 19

10:36:05.657 4 4:51.495 29.270 35 72 19

10:37:45.901 5 1:40.244 85.112 39 78 19

L2-06 - JEFF SOLBERG -
10:25:04.737 1 1:42.349 83.362 52 110 19

10:26:46.674 2 1:41.937 83.699 55 108 19

10:28:27.551 3 1:40.877 84.578 39 108 19

10:30:08.186 4 1:40.635 84.782 51 105 19

L3-27 - MARIO OROZCO -
10:27:54.295 1 1:43.184 82.687 45 93 19

10:29:37.990 2 1:43.695 82.280 49 93 19

10:31:22.563 3 1:44.573 81.589 55 95 19

10:33:04.098 4 1:41.535 84.030 54 93 19

10:34:45.812 5 1:41.714 83.882 53 93 19

10:36:27.458 6 1:41.646 83.938 61 98 19

L3-34 - PAUL RAPHAL -
10:26:02.752 1 1:42.181 83.499 51 109 19

10:27:44.465 2 1:41.713 83.883 60 110 19

10:29:29.980 3 1:45.515 80.861 55 110 19



L3-09 - YOHEI SAKANE -

10:25:18.793 1 1:47.495 79.371 50 103 19

10:27:03.696 2 1:44.903 81.332 45 100 19

10:28:47.424 3 1:43.728 82.254 44 100 19

10:30:29.338 4 1:41.914 83.718 50 101 19

10:32:15.262 5 1:45.924 80.548 47 100 19

10:34:02.223 6 1:46.961 79.767 34 100 19

10:35:49.712 7 1:47.489 79.376 42 100 19

10:37:34.474 8 1:44.762 81.442 46 99 19

L3-06 - M J -
10:27:07.899 1 1:41.968 83.673 50 93 19

10:28:50.713 2 1:42.814 82.985 53 93 19

L3-13 - DEMOND WILSON -
10:25:21.704 1 1:44.077 81.978 53 94 19

10:27:04.691 2 1:42.987 82.845 50 93 19

10:28:47.014 3 1:42.323 83.383 52 92 19

10:30:31.275 4 1:44.261 81.833 55 93 19

10:32:15.002 5 1:43.727 82.254 50 95 19

10:34:02.776 6 1:47.774 79.166 45 94 19

10:35:48.340 7 1:45.564 80.823 46 91 19

10:37:30.410 8 1:42.070 83.590 54 95 19

L3-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
10:25:03.917 1 1:44.117 81.946 72 112 19

10:26:49.422 2 1:45.505 80.868 68 110 19

10:28:33.067 3 1:43.645 82.319 66 108 19

10:30:15.612 4 1:42.545 83.202 64 110 19

10:32:02.110 5 1:46.498 80.114 67 111 19

10:33:47.797 6 1:45.687 80.729 62 110 19

10:35:32.238 7 1:44.441 81.692 64 111 19

10:37:15.489 8 1:43.251 82.634 56 110 19

L3-10 - BRIAN BUKALA -
10:25:23.222 1 1:43.563 82.385 66 104 19

10:27:05.895 2 1:42.673 83.099 52 105 19

10:28:49.927 3 1:44.032 82.013 65 103 19

10:30:33.284 4 1:43.357 82.549 50 102 19

10:32:18.974 5 1:45.690 80.727 50 106 19

10:34:03.244 6 1:44.270 81.826 47 96 19

10:35:52.353 7 1:49.109 78.197 59 104 19

10:37:42.525 8 1:50.172 77.443 65 100 19

L3-08 - LANCE LEWMAN -
10:25:27.465 1 1:45.871 80.589 93 114 19

10:27:10.194 2 1:42.729 83.053 90 114 19

10:28:53.023 3 1:42.829 82.973 95 113 19

L3-11 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
10:27:05.288 1 1:44.325 81.783 16 71 19

10:28:48.074 2 1:42.786 83.007 16 70 19

10:30:32.850 3 1:44.776 81.431 19 72 19

L3-29 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:24:57.422 1 1:46.726 79.943 81 106 19

10:26:43.969 2 1:46.547 80.077 76 109 19

10:28:28.121 3 1:44.152 81.919 80 109 19

10:30:13.126 4 1:45.005 81.253 76 108 19

10:32:00.950 5 1:47.824 79.129 80 108 19

10:33:47.540 6 1:46.590 80.045 80 110 19

10:35:31.887 7 1:44.347 81.766 79 106 19

10:37:15.342 8 1:43.455 82.471 76 107 19

L3-20 - ERIC GRAY -
10:25:18.284 1 1:48.379 78.724 78 116 19

10:27:03.312 2 1:45.028 81.235 80 117 19

10:28:47.292 3 1:43.980 82.054 81 116 19

10:30:32.642 4 1:45.350 80.987 77 115 19

10:32:18.633 5 1:45.991 80.497 76 115 19

10:34:03.004 6 1:44.371 81.747 87 114 19

10:35:50.162 7 1:47.158 79.621 80 117 19

10:37:36.396 8 1:46.234 80.313 72 114 19

L3-21 - JARED DY -
10:26:42.645 1 1:45.685 80.730 59 111 19

10:28:26.661 2 1:44.016 82.026 56 110 19

10:30:12.850 3 1:46.189 80.347 59 113 19



10:31:59.239 4 1:46.389 80.196 58 112 19

10:33:47.723 5 1:48.484 78.648 53 111 19

10:35:35.427 6 1:47.704 79.217 55 109 19

10:37:22.526 7 1:47.099 79.665 56 112 19

L3-17 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
10:24:55.549 1 1:47.800 79.147 67 112 19

10:26:41.939 2 1:46.390 80.196 68 115 19

10:28:27.547 3 1:45.608 80.789 47 110 19

10:30:13.374 4 1:45.827 80.622 67 112 19

10:32:06.836 5 1:53.462 75.197 63 117 19

10:33:51.340 6 1:44.504 81.643 57 111 19

10:35:38.801 7 1:47.461 79.396 73 111 19

10:37:23.361 8 1:44.560 81.599 60 111 19

L3-05 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:25:09.597 1 1:44.663 81.519 74 119 19

10:26:54.997 2 1:45.400 80.949 77 116 19

10:28:41.901 3 1:46.904 79.810 72 119 19

10:30:27.859 4 1:45.958 80.522 77 117 19

L3-44 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
10:25:20.592 1 1:46.971 79.760 79 102 19

10:27:06.288 2 1:45.696 80.722 76 105 19

10:28:52.089 3 1:45.801 80.642 81 102 19

10:30:37.020 4 1:44.931 81.311 80 102 19

10:32:23.025 5 1:46.005 80.487 74 101 19

10:34:09.632 6 1:46.607 80.032 76 103 19

10:35:56.243 7 1:46.611 80.029 81 102 19

10:37:42.237 8 1:45.994 80.495 80 103 19

L3-30 - JOE LACROIX -
10:29:41.180 1 1:49.702 77.774 80 117 19

10:31:26.863 2 1:45.683 80.732 77 116 19

L3-39 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
10:25:08.265 1 1:47.567 79.318 20 70 19

10:26:54.026 2 1:45.761 80.672 44 99 19

10:28:40.337 3 1:46.311 80.255 5 53 19

10:30:26.807 4 1:46.470 80.135 23 71 19

10:32:13.729 5 1:46.922 79.796 27 72 19

10:34:01.604 6 1:47.875 79.092 9 66 19

10:35:49.105 7 1:47.501 79.367 14 64 19

10:37:35.707 8 1:46.602 80.036 16 67 19

L3-19 - ION TOPA -
10:25:49.250 1 1:52.341 75.947 54 110 19

10:27:41.146 2 1:51.896 76.249 56 108 19

10:29:32.396 3 1:51.250 76.692 59 110 19

10:31:22.892 4 1:50.496 77.215 57 110 19

L3-38 - NABIL KABBANI -
10:30:11.130 1 1:59.769 71.237 75 112 19

10:32:06.781 2 1:55.651 73.774 66 112 19

10:34:01.865 3 1:55.084 74.137 66 112 19

10:35:56.544 4 1:54.679 74.399 72 111 19

10:37:50.308 5 1:53.764 74.997 76 113 19

L3-18 - DANIELLA MALENA -
10:26:47.751 1 2:01.908 69.987 89 113 19

L3-22 - LAURA OROZCO -
10:37:43.873 1 2:01.954 69.961 95 115 19
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